
Day Date Time Fall 2023 Performances for MUS 358 Credit Location Monitor 

Events in Bold Count as Professional Performances 

Tues 23-Jan 7:30PM Spring Faculty Showcase CO RH  

Tues 6-Feb 7:30PM Will Peebles: Faculty Bassoon Recital CO RH  

Mon 12-Feb 7:30PM Bill Bares: Guest Jazz Pianist Recital CO RH  

Tues 13-Feb 7:30PM Kevin Woosley & Leonidas Lagrimas: Piano Duo Recital CO RH  

Wed 14-Feb 1:25PM Afternoon Student Recital CO RH  

Tues 20-Feb 7:30PM Concert Band & Symphonic Band Concert BAC  

Wed 21-Feb 7:30PM Horn Studio Recital CO RH  

Thurs 22-Feb 7:30PM Eighth Blackbird Sextet: Guest Artist Concert CO RH  

Fri 23-Feb 1:30PM Low Brass Studios Recital CO RH  

Tues 27-Feb 7:30PM Adam Groh: Faculty Percussion Recital CO RH  

Wed 28-Feb 1:25PM Assemble Quartet: Guest Artist Concert CO RH  

Tues 19-Mar 7:30PM Pavel Wlosok & Friends: Faculty Jazz Piano/Guest Recital CO RH  

Thurs 21-Mar 7:30PM Woodwind Faculty Recital CO RH  

Mon 1-Apr 7:30PM Guitar Ensemble Concert CO RH  

Tues 2-Apr 7:30PM Kelariz Keshavarz: Faculty Flute Recital CO RH  

Wed 3-Apr 7:30PM Trumpet Studio Recital CO RH  

Fri 5-Apr 7:30PM Catamount Singers Concert BAC  

Sat 6-Apr 7:30PM So Percussion & Carolina Shaw: Percussion and Vocal CO RH  

Mon 8-Apr 6:30PM Catherine Garner & Serena Hill-LaRoche: Piano and Vocal CO RH  

Wed 10-Apr 1:25PM Afternoon Student Recital CO RH  

Thurs 11-Apr 7:30PM Wind Ensemble Concert CO RH  

Sat 13-Apr 5:00PM Damon Sink: Concert of New and other Original Music CO RH  

Sun 14-Apr 6:00PM Percussion Ensemble Concert CO RH  

Mon 15-Apr 7:30PM Brass Ensembles Concert CO RH  

Tues 16-Apr 7:30PM Andy Jurik: Faculty Guitar Recital CO RH  

Wed 17-Apr 7:30PM Trumpet Studio Recital CO RH  

Fri 19-Apr 7:30PM Piano Studios Recital CO RH  

Sun 21-Apr 3:00PM Brian Seaton & Leonidas Lagrimas: Faculty Oboe and Piano CO RH  

Tues 23-Apr 7:30PM Concert Band & Symphonic Band Concert BAC  

Wed 24-Apr 7:30PM Flute Studio Recital CO RH  

Sun 28-Apr 7:30PM Concert Choir & Community Chorus Collaborative Concert CO RH  

Mon 29-Apr 7:30PM Jazz Band Concert CO RH  

Tues 30-Apr 7:30PM Gamelan Ensemble Concert CO RH  

Wed 1-May 7:30PM Jazz Combos Recital CO RH  

Thurs 2-May 7:30PM Concert Choir & University Chorus Concert CO RH  

 


